Cruisin’

For A Cure will retain three hundred (300) printed credential tickets for issuance to volunteers, two thousand (2,000) credentials for

issuance to vendors and seven thousand (7,000) credentials for issuance to event participants. Additionally, one thousand five

hundred (1,500) OCFEC ticket stock raffle tickets will be issued for placement into Cruisin’ For A Cure goody bags. 

ADMISSION SALES

Ticket Printing Fees* $.05 per ticket EVT TBD EVT

Please Remit Payment in *Check Only*

Amount

Admission sales will be issued, sold and controlled exclusively by OCFEC.